SEWAGE PUMPS
1
MULTISTREAM
JUNG PUMPEN GmbH · 33803 Steinhagen · Tel. +49 5204 170 · Fax +49 5204 80368 · info@jung-pumpen.de · www.jung-pumpen.de
	• Easy adjustment of the axial
gap
	• Connection alternatively PN6
or PN10

PERFORMANCE
 Single unit Duplex unit
Type Code No. Type Code No. Type Code No.
230/4 C7 JP09392 AS 1624 JP14409 BS 1624 JP14414
300/4 C7 JP09394 AS 2440 JP14410 BS 2440 JP14415
230/4 C7, Ex JP09393 AS 1624 JP14409 BS 1624 JP14414
300/4 C7, Ex JP09395 AS 2440 JP14410 BS 2440 JP14415
Additional requirements, see technical data control units
8
SEWAGE PUMPS
MULTISTREAM